
Account Customer # Bill Number Bill Year Customer Name

0015000150                    7000402 106187 2023 THOMAS J FLEURY

0711480880                    7002010 106215 2023 ANGELA R KNIGHTEN

1810660112                    7004414 106248 2023 JOHN P LIVINGOOD

1810754122                    7004456 106249 2023 JAYSON SANTIAGO HIDALGO

2310210030                    7004989 106271 2023 KAYLIE D SHIFFLETT

2510098092                    7005646 106283 2023 YESSENIA E PORTILLO DIAZ

2510105270                    7005667 106284 2023 DENISE DIXON

2610281020                    7006319 106290 2023 DORLAN J ADAMSON

5514500430                    7013596 106390 2023 SAMANTHA C JONES

5612134892                    7014154 106411 2023 NICKHOLSON S OPONT

5618000015                    7014743 106432 2023 BRANDY L MCKUSKER

6114106511                    7016310 106534 2023 JENNIFER DOTTIN CARTER

0011165640                    7000022 106608 2023 JOHN C FLETCHER

0410870010                    7001350 107749 2023 CARMEN J GIGEL RIVERA

0510180161                    7001442 107828 2023 CARL HENRY

0511200020                    7001544 107916 2023 RODNEY K MAYNOR

0711480450                    7001967 108296 2023 HUNTLEY J DUNSTAN

0911020010                    7002498 108779 2023 JAMES E WAID

1212474532                    7003243 109428 2023 MING Z ZHONG

1510063021                    7003798 109949 2023 PETER C THOMAS

1810743093                    7004446 110539 2023 JOEL W BEACH

4411650010                    7010285 111173 2023 MICHAEL S MILLER

4810340021                    7011055 111869 2023 EUNICE Y MEJIAS COREAS

4811531060                    7011196 112000 2023 SAMUEL D WILSON

4911450010                    7011417 112208 2023 JOHN M FITZWATER

5010320061                    7011554 112336 2023 ANGEL S LUNSFORD

5012160010                    7011791 112546 2023 RAQUEL M TORRES

6011233742                    7015769 112685 2023 CINDY Y MCCRARY

6012097650                    7015899 112804 2023 CORY A HOWARD

6110836731                    7016165 113038 2023 JASMINE M MORALES SILVA

6410678030                    7017098 113896 2023 RANDY R LILLY

0511200020                    7001544 114365 2023 RODNEY K MAYNOR

0513192890                    7001678 114368 2023 DENIN BENAVIDES

2310576070                    7005092 114855 2023 JOMARI C CLASS

2410090081                    7005252 114999 2023 MISTY S SEAY

4014030044                    7008890 118317 2023 DEBRA A BURNS

5411530020                    7012886 120077 2023 SABRINA R HENSLEY

5522580045                    7013888 120930 2023 GRACE CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC
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5612267330                    7014446 121434 2023 ANGELA PADILLA

0011165640                    7000022 122952 2023 JOHN C FLETCHER

0510180161                    7001442 122967 2023 CARL HENRY

0711480450                    7001967 122973 2023 HUNTLEY J DUNSTAN

1212474532                    7003243 122993 2023 MING Z ZHONG

4014030044                    7008890 123074 2023 DEBRA A BURNS

4810340021                    7011055 123143 2023 EUNICE Y MEJIAS COREAS

4811531060                    7011196 123148 2023 SAMUEL D WILSON

5411530020                    7012886 123153 2023 SABRINA R HENSLEY

5522580045                    7013888 123180 2023 GRACE CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC

5710002230                    7015095 123272 2023 RILEY E MURRAY

0410870010                    7001350 140078 2023 CARMEN J GIGEL RIVERA

0711452181                    7001905 140562 2023 GARIBARDY DUVERGE

0911020010                    7002498 141082 2023 JAMES E WAID

1214234340                    7003563 142008 2023 HELEN M HERRERA

1510063021                    7003798 142228 2023 PETER C THOMAS

1810743093                    7004446 142795 2023 JOEL W BEACH

4411650010                    7010285 143407 2023 MICHAEL S MILLER

4411760041                    7010296 143415 2023 JAMIE L HERRING

4811250010                    7011163 144174 2023 CARLOS GARCIA

4911450010                    7011417 144411 2023 JOHN M FITZWATER

5010030320                    7011530 144517 2023 DALE F HORNING

5010320061                    7011554 144538 2023 ANGEL S LUNSFORD

5012160010                    7011791 144745 2023 RAQUEL M TORRES

6011233742                    7015769 144884 2023 CINDY Y MCCRARY

6012097650                    7015899 145002 2023 CORY A HOWARD

6110836731                    7016165 145235 2023 JASMINE M MORALES SILVA

6410255671                    7017003 145993 2023 CHARLOTTE EDWARDS

6410678030                    7017098 146080 2023 RANDY R LILLY

0013291271                    7000345 146704 2023 MARCO A LONG JR

1320830010                    7003763 146718 2023 ROCK PUBLISHING CO

1320830020                    7003763 146719 2023 ROCK PUBLISHING CO

2410090081                    7005252 146729 2023 MISTY S SEAY

4411650010                    7010285 146755 2023 MICHAEL S MILLER

5012160010                    7011791 147065 2023 RAQUEL M TORRES

0410870010                    7001350 147129 2023 CARMEN J GIGEL RIVERA

0510170121                    7001441 147130 2023 HARRI SOLER

2310576070                    7005092 147134 2023 JOMARI C CLASS

4911450010                    7011417 147137 2023 JOHN M FITZWATER
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5010320061                    7011554 147138 2023 ANGEL S LUNSFORD

5612267330                    7014446 147140 2023 ANGELA PADILLA

3110827001                    7007260 147160 2023 MIGUEL A LUIS

3010013010                    7006960 149164 2023 DENNISSE T LABOY

5612154242                    7014187 153632 2023 GIUSEPPE LA FATA

6012097650                    7015899 155515 2023 CORY A HOWARD

6110836731                    7016165 155516 2023 JASMINE M MORALES SILVA

6410255671                    7017003 155521 2023 CHARLOTTE EDWARDS

5010030320                    7011530 155548 2023 DALE F HORNING

0711452181                    7001905 155594 2023 GARIBARDY DUVERGE

1214234340                    7003563 155655 2023 HELEN M HERRERA

0213700620                    7000753 156289 2023 DILCIA C ASCENCIO HERRERA

0310204330                    7001121 156595 2023 BONNIE HENDERSON

0310930010                    7001228 156683 2023 BARBARA M TOLLIVER

0911020010                    7002498 157768 2023 JAMES E WAID

1010040010                    7002532 157793 2023 JESSICA N KENNEDY

1510063021                    7003798 158887 2023 PETER C THOMAS

1810743093                    7004446 159447 2023 JOEL W BEACH

4411760041                    7010296 160056 2023 JAMIE L HERRING

4811250010                    7011163 160806 2023 CARLOS GARCIA

5010512010                    7011580 161187 2023 DEREK J SIMMONS

6011233742                    7015769 161506 2023 CINDY Y MCCRARY

6410678030                    7017098 162679 2023 RANDY R LILLY

1810743093                    7004446 163406 2023 JOEL W BEACH

5010512010                    7011580 163414 2023 DEREK J SIMMONS

5612154242                    7014187 163473 2023 GIUSEPPE LA FATA

0310930010                    7001228 163499 2023 BARBARA M TOLLIVER

1510063021                    7003798 163505 2023 PETER C THOMAS

4411760041                    7010296 163507 2023 JAMIE L HERRING

2310671021                    7005149 163852 2023 ALONDRA SANABRIA

3010013010                    7006960 165510 2023 DENNISSE T LABOY

5210100010                    7011904 167961 2023 DAVID R SAWATZKY

4811250010                    7011163 171923 2023 CARLOS GARCIA

6011233742                    7015769 171971 2023 CINDY Y MCCRARY

3210422030                    7007438 172007 2023 GLENDA A BOYD

0213700620                    7000753 172728 2023 DILCIA C ASCENCIO HERRERA

0214002010                    7000931 172873 2023 GLENN E DAWSON

0310204330                    7001121 173032 2023 BONNIE HENDERSON

0310209140                    7001127 173036 2023 ERICA L MOATS
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0410760061                    7001337 173210 2023 SHERRI VANN

0911020010                    7002498 174190 2023 JAMES E WAID

1010040010                    7002532 174214 2023 JESSICA N KENNEDY

1010407040                    7002564 174244 2023 MICHAEL A THOMPSON

1213431340                    7003512 175039 2023 CHANEL ALLEN

4410430001                    7009968 176150 2023 ABIGAIL BETH R JOSEPH

6410678030                    7017098 179049 2023 RANDY R LILLY

5521395710                    7013726 179876 2023 DUKES MANAGEMENT VA LLC

0310204330                    7001121 179887 2023 BONNIE HENDERSON

3916061200                    186437 179901 2023 ADAM L SMITH

0013190810                    7000315 179925 2023 MIRIAM BASCOPE

0911020010                    7002498 179927 2023 JAMES E WAID

6410678030                    7017098 179935 2023 RANDY R LILLY

1010040010                    7002532 179961 2023 JESSICA N KENNEDY

2310671021                    7005149 180306 2023 ALONDRA SANABRIA

3010013010                    7006960 181950 2023 DENNISSE T LABOY

5210100010                    7011904 184389 2023 DAVID R SAWATZKY

5612280640                    7014493 186612 2023 ROXANA ETCHEGOIN

0214002010                    7000931 188376 2023 GLENN E DAWSON

2310671021                    7005149 188434 2023 ALONDRA SANABRIA

5210100010                    7011904 188436 2023 DAVID R SAWATZKY

0410760061                    7001337 188453 2023 SHERRI VANN

0213700620                    7000753 189157 2023 DILCIA C ASCENCIO HERRERA

0310209140                    7001127 189460 2023 ERICA L MOATS

0510760041                    7001500 189759 2023 ANGEL R ZELAYA ANTUNEZ

1010407040                    7002564 190651 2023 MICHAEL A THOMPSON

1213431340                    7003512 191441 2023 CHANEL ALLEN

4410430001                    7009968 192536 2023 ABIGAIL BETH R JOSEPH

4511260011                    7010687 193161 2023 LURAE M PATTON

0214002000                    7000926 196298 2023 ASHLEY N HAUPT

1213431340                    7003512 196322 2023 CHANEL ALLEN

4510540040                    7010622 196344 2023 FAITH L WOOLWEAVER

0213700620                    7000753 196362 2023 DILCIA C ASCENCIO HERRERA

1010407040                    7002564 196363 2023 MICHAEL A THOMPSON

2510081560                    7005637 197137 2023 PATRICK R DRISCOLL

2510341050                    7005879 197341 2023 SOFIA D AGUIRRES PERDOMO

2911435060                    7006886 198252 2023 NEILLIZA D PORTER

3010013010                    7006960 198316 2023 DENNISSE T LABOY

3921646330                    7008619 199757 2023 TIME TO SHINE
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4012358220                    7008881 199965 2023 GARY W CARTER

5612280640                    7014493 202924 2023 ROXANA ETCHEGOIN

5618006401                    7014802 203124 2023 INGRID Y MEJIA BARAHONA

5617711570                    186938 203790 2023 EMMA V METTE

4012358220                    7008881 204737 2023 GARY W CARTER

5612280640                    7014493 204744 2023 ROXANA ETCHEGOIN

6310326441                    7016782 204745 2023 CHAZ M WHITELOW

3010013010                    7006960 204782 2023 DENNISSE T LABOY

3811594940                    7007784 204893 2023 MOUSTAFA IBRAHIM

0310209140                    7001127 205804 2023 ERICA L MOATS

0310870000                    7001223 205883 2023 JENIFFER Y STEWART

0510760041                    7001500 206100 2023 ANGEL R ZELAYA ANTUNEZ

0513406491                    7001696 206259 2023 KATIE M BAKER

1210037040                    7002944 207288 2023 BRENDALEE VICENTE

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

4410430001                    7009968 208865 2023 ABIGAIL BETH R JOSEPH

4511260011                    7010687 209484 2023 LURAE M PATTON

5021302580                    7011832 210463 2023 ARMSTRONGS AUTO SALES

4410430001                    7009968 212714 2023 ABIGAIL BETH R JOSEPH

5011033012                    186678 212731 2023 FERNANDA P HORNE

2510081560                    7005637 213491 2023 PATRICK R DRISCOLL

2510341050                    7005879 213695 2023 SOFIA D AGUIRRES PERDOMO

2911435060                    7006886 214600 2023 NEILLIZA D PORTER

3811007522                    7007671 215229 2023 SHEILA A CRAWFORD

3921646330                    7008619 216097 2023 TIME TO SHINE

5612134801                    7014135 218964 2023 PAUL G NORRELL

5618006401                    7014802 219441 2023 INGRID Y MEJIA BARAHONA

0510760041                    7001500 221152 2023 ANGEL R ZELAYA ANTUNEZ

5021302580                    7011832 221193 2023 ARMSTRONGS AUTO SALES

5618006401                    7014802 221246 2023 INGRID Y MEJIA BARAHONA

5612134801                    7014135 221256 2023 PAUL G NORRELL

2510341050                    7005879 221260 2023 SOFIA D AGUIRRES PERDOMO

0015000260                    7000427 221656 2023 MARCELO R VASQUEZ RODAS

0310209140                    7001127 222176 2023 ERICA L MOATS

0310870000                    7001223 222254 2023 JENIFFER Y STEWART

0513406491                    7001696 222625 2023 KATIE M BAKER

0711402530                    7001891 222801 2023 TYLER L CALDWELL

1210037040                    7002944 223650 2023 BRENDALEE VICENTE

208563
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1212474498                    7003225 223890 2023 SHIRLEY PLUMMER

1213417010                    7003473 224100 2023 AMELIA MARTINEZ

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

4511260011                    7010687 225833 2023 LURAE M PATTON

4810610010                    7011090 226168 2023 CHURCH OF THE LIVING GOD

0013180081                    190266 228823 2023 SAVANNAH L TANNER

1212474498                    7003225 229086 2023 SHIRLEY PLUMMER

1213417010                    7003473 229128 2023 AMELIA MARTINEZ

4511260011                    7010687 229132 2023 LURAE M PATTON

0310209140                    7001127 229140 2023 ERICA L MOATS

0310870000                    7001223 229141 2023 JENIFFER Y STEWART

4010369015                    7008714 229188 2023 EZIEL RWAMBIBI

2510081560                    7005637 229950 2023 PATRICK R DRISCOLL

2910442150                    7006807 230985 2023 MICHAEL R HIJJEH

2911435060                    7006886 231052 2023 NEILLIZA D PORTER

3811007522                    7007671 231672 2023 SHEILA A CRAWFORD

3921646330                    7008619 232538 2023 TIME TO SHINE

5612280640                    7022114 235659 2023 AISHA ETCHEGOIN

1210037040                    7002944 237619 2023 BRENDALEE VICENTE

2510081560                    7005637 237658 2023 PATRICK R DRISCOLL

2910442150                    7006807 237659 2023 MICHAEL R HIJJEH

3921646330                    7008619 237662 2023 TIME TO SHINE

5612280640                    7022114 237664 2023 AISHA ETCHEGOIN

3210432163                    187174 237708 2023 CARMELA PEREZ

0015000260                    7000427 238068 2023 MARCELO R VASQUEZ RODAS

0310209172                    7001139 238591 2023 EDGARD LOIZ GONZALEZ

0310410032                    7001164 238610 2023 ROSEMARIE TIMBERS

0513406491                    7001696 239028 2023 KATIE M BAKER

0711402530                    7001891 239201 2023 TYLER L CALDWELL

1110610010                    7002756 239901 2023 EDUARDO VELAZCO SUAREZ

1710080010                    7004159 241067 2023 ALLAN D BEERS

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

4810610010                    7011090 242539 2023 CHURCH OF THE LIVING GOD

4811185100                    7011151 242590 2023 ARCELIA SERVINDE LA LUZ

4820150030                    7011234 242662 2023 TABITHA E BYRD

0013180081                    190266 245174 2023 SAVANNAH L TANNER

2310597020                    7005103 245796 2023 MICHAEL C COGGINS

224917
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2412045125                    7005476 246124 2023 CRYSTAL C HERNANDEZ

2911435060                    7006886 247360 2023 NEILLIZA D PORTER

3811007522                    7007671 247979 2023 SHEILA A CRAWFORD

4021576010                    7009121 249222 2023 SEMMIG EXPRESS LLC

0012750193                    7000197 253903 2023 DOROTHY J WHITAKER

4810610010                    7011090 253924 2023 CHURCH OF THE LIVING GOD

2911435060                    7006886 253958 2023 NEILLIZA D PORTER

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

1810738131                    7004441 2023 WANDA L WILLIAMS

0015000260                    7000427 254429 2023 MARCELO R VASQUEZ RODAS

0211500030                    7000708 254613 2023 JAMES F BRADDY

0310209172                    7001139 254947 2023 EDGARD LOIZ GONZALEZ

0310410032                    7001164 254966 2023 ROSEMARIE TIMBERS

0513406491                    7001696 255381 2023 KATIE M BAKER

0711402530                    7001891 255553 2023 TYLER L CALDWELL

1110610010                    7002756 256249 2023 EDUARDO VELAZCO SUAREZ

1210017071                    7002930 256380 2023 TREVOR S CAMPBELL

1212475186                    7003282 256673 2023 MICHELLE D WALKER

1710080010                    7004159 257405 2023 ALLAN D BEERS

4510420051                    7010613 258482 2023 EARNEST W BURRILL

4811185100                    7011151 258917 2023 ARCELIA SERVINDE LA LUZ

4820150030                    7011234 258989 2023 TABITHA E BYRD

6011403882                    7015800 259616 2023 GUILLERMO MONROY LEDESMA

6310801030                    7016892 260540 2023 KEVIN B CHANDLER

4511640040                    186170 260906 2023 LORENZO ULLOA

0013180081                    190266 261477 2023 SAVANNAH L TANNER

0513406491                    7001696 261821 2023 KATIE M BAKER

4811185100                    7011151 261824 2023 ARCELIA SERVINDE LA LUZ

4021576010                    7009121 261843 2023 SEMMIG EXPRESS LLC

4510420051                    7010613 261865 2023 EARNEST W BURRILL

0013180081                    190266 261883 2023 SAVANNAH L TANNER

2310320061                    7005015 262128 2023 AUTAGUS L BOTTS

2310597020                    7005103 262199 2023 MICHAEL C COGGINS

2412045125                    7005476 262525 2023 CRYSTAL C HERNANDEZ

3811007522                    7007671 264374 2023 SHEILA A CRAWFORD

5612154466                    7014293 268183 2023 JONATHAN F FLORENCIANI 

AVILES0015000260                    7000427 270346 2023 MARCELO R VASQUEZ RODAS

4820150030                    7011234 270361 2023 TABITHA E BYRD

4511640040                    186170 270367 2023 LORENZO ULLOA

254017
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6011403882                    7015800 270397 2023 GUILLERMO MONROY LEDESMA

6310801030                    7016892 270398 2023 KEVIN B CHANDLER

0014900080                    192078 270401 2023 JUAN D RESENDIZ

1110610010                    7002756 270425 2023 EDUARDO VELAZCO SUAREZ

0310209172                    7001139 270463 2023 EDGARD LOIZ GONZALEZ

3811007522                    7007671 270465 2023 SHEILA A CRAWFORD

2310597020                    7005103 270475 2023 MICHAEL C COGGINS

0214003070                    7000968 270502 2023 DAILY M TWINE

0211500030                    7000708 271056 2023 JAMES F BRADDY

0310410032                    7001164 271404 2023 ROSEMARIE TIMBERS

0513281910                    7001686 271808 2023 ALEXIS L AGUILAR

0711402530                    7001891 271988 2023 TYLER L CALDWELL

1210017071                    7002930 272810 2023 TREVOR S CAMPBELL

1212475186                    7003282 273102 2023 MICHELLE D WALKER

1710080010                    7004159 273830 2023 ALLAN D BEERS

0910140020                    189394 277780 2023 KELLY L CORBIN

6410826662                    192333 278178 2023 COURTNEY B GABBARD

0310410032                    7001164 278349 2023 ROSEMARIE TIMBERS

0711402530                    7001891 278351 2023 TYLER L CALDWELL

2310320061                    7005015 278353 2023 AUTAGUS L BOTTS

2412045125                    7005476 278983 2023 CRYSTAL C HERNANDEZ

2510167010                    7005719 279186 2023 JIMMY A FIELDS

2610250010                    7006305 279694 2023 BESTON A RAHIM

3210310041                    7007421 280641 2023 MICHAEL A FINCH

5612154466                    7014293 284607 2023 JONATHAN F FLORENCIANI 

AVILES5617940040                    186676 285533 2023 CHRISTIAN A HAINES

0513281910                    7001686 286807 2023 ALEXIS L AGUILAR

2520250020                    7006115 286887 2023 TWINS AUTO SALES

1710080010                    7004159 286915 2023 ALLAN D BEERS

0211500030                    7000708 286937 2023 JAMES F BRADDY

2510167010                    7005719 286941 2023 JIMMY A FIELDS

4411140020                    7010234 286956 2023 JUDY T ALEXANDER

2610250010                    7006305 286970 2023 BESTON A RAHIM

5514501270                    186181 287016 2023 ANABELLA D RUBIO

0015000320                    7000439 287413 2023 LUZVI P RIVAS ZERON

1210017071                    7002930 289325 2023 TREVOR S CAMPBELL

1212475186                    7003282 289614 2023 MICHELLE D WALKER

1720650051                    7004348 290493 2023 EMILY M BOWLES

5010220050                    7011543 292169 2023 ANDY A AREHART
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5022030080                    7011872 292431 2023 YESENIA S DIAZ

0810039010                    189152 294195 2023 WINTON D SPILLER JR

0910140020                    189394 294241 2023 KELLY L CORBIN

5011850020                    189996 294287 2023 COPPIANO XPRESS LLC

6410826662                    192333 294621 2023 COURTNEY B GABBARD

5612154466                    7014293 294809 2023 JONATHAN F FLORENCIANI 

AVILES1210017071                    7002930 294837 2023 TREVOR S CAMPBELL

6110853751                    7016168 294957 2023 MARTA VAZQUEZ

5010220050                    7011543 294980 2023 ANDY A AREHART

5022030080                    7011872 294981 2023 YESENIA S DIAZ

2412045125                    7005476 295592 2023 CRYSTAL C HERNANDEZ

2510013090                    7005591 295692 2023 ROBERT S KUHLKEN

3210310041                    7007421 297233 2023 MICHAEL A FINCH

5617940040                    186676 302052 2023 CHRISTIAN A HAINES

1212475186                    7003282 303353 2023 MICHELLE D WALKER

1311421702                    7003682 303358 2023 ERIC ABURO

2510013090                    7005591 303367 2023 ROBERT S KUHLKEN

2610022053                    7006218 303368 2023 ELISE B PACHECO

3210310041                    7007421 303374 2023 MICHAEL A FINCH

6310790121                    190235 303430 2023 VICTOR J TUGWELL

0015000320                    7000439 303482 2023 LUZVI P RIVAS ZERON

0213750730                    7001938 303509 2023 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ

5617940040                    186676 303594 2023 CHRISTIAN A HAINES

2412045125                    7005476 303646 2023 CRYSTAL C HERNANDEZ

0217002039                    7000987 304423 2023 ANNA M ROWAN

0311350161                    7001290 304654 2023 DEKEWAE S BARBER

0810093030                    7002225 305378 2023 JAMIE A MINEAR

0810095010                    7002227 305380 2023 GWENDOLYN M VENEY

4612060070                    7010981 308264 2023 JAMES W SEMMIG

6410490781                    7017045 310080 2023 LARON D RICHARDSON

0910140020                    189394 310749 2023 KELLY L CORBIN

5011850020                    189996 310795 2023 COPPIANO XPRESS LLC

6410826662                    192333 311122 2023 COURTNEY B GABBARD

0311350161                    7001290 311434 2023 DEKEWAE S BARBER

5618001102                    7014758 311539 2023 SHAWN C MOORE

4612060070                    7010981 320096 2023 JAMES W SEMMIG
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Street Address Customer Phone Cust Type  Balance 

1220  COMMERCIAL CT  540-746-5051        C  $              42.04 

1015  WELLINGTON DR  540-810-3039        C  $              15.63 

512  MAIN ST APT A 757-309-3275        C  $              26.63 

1215  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  540-607-0973        C  $              33.02 

24  WEAVER AVE                      C  $              34.86 

1929  WILLOW HILL DR  540-208-8299        C  $              59.61 

2031  WILLOW HILL DR  540-433-1645        C  $              12.84 

1321  DOGWOOD DR  540-578-3940        O  $              40.38 

2235  PURPLE AND GOLD WAY  717-371-8359        C  $                9.81 

640  MERLINS WAY  540-303-3812        C  $              43.41 

2312  LANCELOT LN  540-220-9790        C  $              25.22 

1320  OLD WINDMILL CIR  540-271-1405        C  $              31.59 

121  JOHNSON ST  540-514-4587        C  $              53.31 

264  WOLFE ST  540-435-1831        C  $              72.29 

207 1/2 BROAD ST  540-236-2974        C  $              55.79 

454  ROCK ST  540-214-1132        C  $              95.58 

1041  CHERRYBROOK DR  540-746-4085        C  $              62.65 

908  OAKLAND ST  540-434-2746        O  $              86.10 

1034  MOLLY PITCHER PL  347-821-6790        C  $                0.96 

616  FRANKLIN ST  540-578-1532        C  $              34.96 

1209  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  C  $            137.91 

501  MARKET ST  540-481-6808        C  $            577.67 

652  COLLICELLO ST  540-383-5452        C  $            105.44 

839  VIRGINIA AVE APT A 540-746-6787        C  $              49.02 

1155  ROCKINGHAM DR  540-820-9214        C  $            669.97 

840  JEFFERSON ST APT A 540-818-6879        C  $              65.72 

704  LIBERTY ST  347-539-7008        C  $            140.23 

1757  BUTTONWOOD CT STE F 540-208-7891        C  $              61.38 

1624  BUTTONWOOD CT STE G 540-557-7986        C  $              62.29 

1221  HARMONY DR STE A 540-607-9356        C  $            137.83 

979  SUMMIT AVE                      O  $              34.77 

454  ROCK ST  540-214-1132        C  $              18.09 

724  GAY ST                      C  $              38.90 

1529  CENTRAL AVE  484-721-5710        C  $              33.01 

1641  MAIN ST  864-381-1243        C  $              70.88 

1426  DEVON LN  540-476-2243        C  $              15.49 

12197  GUINEA HOLLOW DR  804-485-0825        C  $              20.33 

334  NEFF AVE  540-830-2461        L  $              42.31 
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2325  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-335-4997        O  $              65.72 

121  JOHNSON ST  540-514-4587        C  $              54.72 

207 1/2 BROAD ST  540-236-2974        C  $              47.29 

1041  CHERRYBROOK DR  540-746-4085        C  $              58.58 

1034  MOLLY PITCHER PL  347-821-6790        C  $              41.53 

1426  DEVON LN  540-476-2243        C  $              53.58 

652  COLLICELLO ST  540-383-5452        C  $            122.79 

839  VIRGINIA AVE APT A 540-746-6787        C  $              53.78 

12197  GUINEA HOLLOW DR  804-485-0825        C  $              54.12 

334  NEFF AVE  540-830-2461        L  $              69.28 

356  ARROWWOOD DR  201-995-7347        C  $                8.20 

264  WOLFE ST  540-435-1831        C  $              80.60 

1120  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-214-8827        C  $              19.58 

908  OAKLAND ST  540-434-2746        O  $              61.10 

1121  BLUE RIDGE DR APT A 301-851-9362        C  $                0.17 

616  FRANKLIN ST  540-578-1532        C  $              60.55 

1209  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  C  $            105.14 

501  MARKET ST  540-481-6808        C  $         1,170.68 

377  MARKET ST  540-560-0345        C  $            132.87 

710  VIRGINIA AVE  540-217-1410        C  $              60.12 

1155  ROCKINGHAM DR  540-820-9214        C  $            169.89 

654  LIBERTY ST                      C  $              32.38 

840  JEFFERSON ST APT A 540-818-6879        C  $            102.25 

704  LIBERTY ST  347-539-7008        C  $            187.81 

1757  BUTTONWOOD CT STE F 540-208-7891        C  $              61.10 

1624  BUTTONWOOD CT STE G 540-557-7986        C  $              77.04 

1221  HARMONY DR STE A 540-607-9356        C  $              95.51 

1057  SHENANDOAH ST APT E 540-421-9863        C  $              52.72 

979  SUMMIT AVE                      O  $            159.76 

723  NORTHFIELD CT  540-421-5544        C  $                9.06 

231  LIBERTY ST  540-574-6200        O  $                3.67 

231  LIBERTY ST - (FM) 540-574-6200        O  $                2.88 

1641  MAIN ST  864-381-1243        C  $              89.86 

501  MARKET ST  540-481-6808        C  $            251.91 

704  LIBERTY ST  347-539-7008        C  $              34.69 

264  WOLFE ST  540-435-1831        C  $              38.53 

207  BROAD ST  540-282-4694        C  $              11.32 

1529  CENTRAL AVE  484-721-5710        C  $            142.47 

1155  ROCKINGHAM DR  540-820-9214        C  $              38.53 
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840  JEFFERSON ST APT A 540-818-6879        C  $              38.53 

2325  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-335-4997        O  $              77.09 

553  ROOSEVELT ST  540-607-7605        C  $            402.01 

820  HIGH ST  540-820-9392        C  $              35.55 

715  HILLMONT CIR STE 203 540-607-8444        C  $              51.50 

1624  BUTTONWOOD CT STE G 540-557-7986        C  $              58.25 

1221  HARMONY DR STE A 540-607-9356        C  $            136.88 

1057  SHENANDOAH ST APT E 540-421-9863        C  $              47.17 

654  LIBERTY ST                      C  $            236.07 

1120  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-214-8827        C  $              52.15 

1121  BLUE RIDGE DR APT A 301-851-9362        C  $              87.03 

263  EMERSON LN  540-607-3907        C  $              91.76 

631  GAY ST APT B 540-487-4711        O  $              38.43 

451  KELLEY ST  540-433-1598        O  $              69.19 

908  OAKLAND ST  540-434-2746        O  $              61.10 

608  HAWKINS ST                      C  $              15.79 

616  FRANKLIN ST  540-578-1532        C  $              82.87 

1209  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  C  $            116.84 

377  MARKET ST  540-560-0345        C  $              89.06 

710  VIRGINIA AVE  540-217-1410        C  $              85.58 

739  MADISON ST APT A 540-607-8137        C  $              60.65 

1757  BUTTONWOOD CT STE F 540-208-7891        C  $              55.79 

979  SUMMIT AVE                      O  $            137.91 

1209  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  C  $              26.02 

739  MADISON ST APT A 540-607-8137        C  $              22.02 

715  HILLMONT CIR STE 203 540-607-8444        C  $              56.08 

451  KELLEY ST  540-433-1598        O  $              35.36 

616  FRANKLIN ST  540-578-1532        C  $              34.86 

377  MARKET ST  540-560-0345        C  $              34.86 

164  WESTHAMPTON CT APT B 540-246-3593        C  $              52.64 

820  HIGH ST  540-820-9392        C  $            102.80 

1160  LINCOLNSHIRE DR  540-908-6472        O  $                2.16 

710  VIRGINIA AVE  540-217-1410        C  $            139.78 

1757  BUTTONWOOD CT STE F 540-208-7891        C  $              81.62 

340  BRUCE ST  O  $              31.96 

263  EMERSON LN  540-607-3907        C  $              94.14 

1308  VICTORIAN VILLAGE DR  540-931-5393        C  $              73.66 

631  GAY ST APT B 540-487-4711        O  $              86.11 

610  GAY ST APT C 540-256-2829        C  $              22.41 
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249  COMMUNITY ST  540-214-8785        C  $              68.04 

908  OAKLAND ST  540-434-2746        O  $              55.54 

608  HAWKINS ST                      C  $            152.85 

600  NORWOOD ST APT B 718-924-4822        C  $              27.04 

1203  SETTLERS LN  540-742-2715        C  $              26.35 

1562  MARKET ST  540-908-5373        C  $              61.38 

979  SUMMIT AVE                      O  $            239.09 

1820  EVELYN BYRD AVE STE 170 301-346-9377        C  $              55.51 

631  GAY ST APT B 540-487-4711        O  $              31.10 

390  HICKORY GROVE CIR  434-987-6761        L  $              48.64 

763  NORTHFIELD CT  540-607-3014        C  $              37.64 

908  OAKLAND ST  540-434-2746        O  $              35.11 

979  SUMMIT AVE                      O  $              71.73 

608  HAWKINS ST                      C  $              38.78 

164  WESTHAMPTON CT APT B 540-246-3593        C  $            125.54 

820  HIGH ST  540-820-9392        C  $            102.80 

1160  LINCOLNSHIRE DR  540-908-6472        O  $              46.43 

2396  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-208-8887        C  $              66.18 

1308  VICTORIAN VILLAGE DR  540-931-5393        C  $              86.83 

164  WESTHAMPTON CT APT B 540-246-3593        C  $              28.03 

1160  LINCOLNSHIRE DR  540-908-6472        O  $              23.09 

249  COMMUNITY ST  540-214-8785        C  $              55.29 

263  EMERSON LN  540-607-3907        C  $              75.65 

610  GAY ST APT C 540-256-2829        C  $              72.10 

679  WOLFE ST  540-820-9164        C  $              19.65 

600  NORWOOD ST APT B 718-924-4822        C  $              42.04 

1203  SETTLERS LN  540-742-2715        C  $              42.04 

1562  MARKET ST  540-908-5373        C  $              61.38 

348  COLLICELLO ST  757-749-0528        C  $            120.04 

1318  VICTORIAN VILLAGE DR  540-246-2943        O  $                7.19 

1203  SETTLERS LN  540-742-2715        C  $              21.03 

154  WOLFE ST APT 103                     C  $              54.30 

263  EMERSON LN  540-607-3907        C  $              40.37 

600  NORWOOD ST APT B 718-924-4822        C  $              30.84 

1833  WILLOW HILL DR  540-908-1154        C  $              69.58 

2431  MILLWOOD LOOP  239-888-5981        C  $            102.09 

175  LOGAN LN                      C  $            127.63 

820  HIGH ST  540-820-9392        C  $              85.65 

31  SOUTHGATE CT STE 202 540-908-9584        C  $              63.48 
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1193  PORTLAND DR  540-282-9761        C  $              83.34 

2396  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-208-8887        C  $              55.54 

2324  AVALON WOODS DR  540-534-9521        C  $            129.84 

510  GULBURG LN  540-434-9959        C  $            100.88 

1193  PORTLAND DR  540-282-9761        C  $              33.88 

2396  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-208-8887        C  $              39.37 

1416  MT CLINTON PIKE  540-508-1104        C  $              77.60 

820  HIGH ST  540-820-9392        C  $              78.97 

1341  LITTLE SORRELL DR  703-401-4252        O  $              46.43 

610  GAY ST APT C 540-256-2829        C  $              71.55 

433  KELLEY ST  540-435-4766        C  $              35.51 

679  WOLFE ST  540-820-9164        C  $              84.08 

357  SUMMIT ST APT B 540-356-2128        C  $            156.38 

939  MEADOWLARK DR  787-404-9996        C  $              47.27 

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR                      C

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  540-705-5838        C

1562  MARKET ST  540-908-5373        C  $              85.57 

348  COLLICELLO ST  757-749-0528        C  $              55.04 

1381  LIBERTY ST  540-434-2277        O  $              31.14 

1562  MARKET ST  540-908-5373        C  $              25.68 

163  SUTER ST APT D 540-282-2771        C  $                2.94 

1833  WILLOW HILL DR  540-908-1154        C  $              81.85 

2431  MILLWOOD LOOP  239-888-5981        C  $            193.20 

175  LOGAN LN                      C  $              64.72 

2030  BEERY RD APT A 540-383-2476        C  $              60.55 

31  SOUTHGATE CT STE 202 540-908-9584        C  $              68.55 

2388  KING ARTHURS CT  540-560-6192        C  $            121.72 

2324  AVALON WOODS DR  540-534-9521        C  $              71.08 

679  WOLFE ST  540-820-9164        C  $            208.23 

1381  LIBERTY ST  540-434-2277        O  $              73.93 

2324  AVALON WOODS DR  540-534-9521        C  $              86.25 

2388  KING ARTHURS CT  540-560-6192        C  $              53.73 

2431  MILLWOOD LOOP  239-888-5981        C  $            159.29 

1157  COMMERCIAL CT  540-305-0188        C  $                1.34 

610  GAY ST APT C 540-256-2829        C  $            105.28 

433  KELLEY ST  540-435-4766        C  $              73.32 

357  SUMMIT ST APT B 540-356-2128        C  $              71.55 

1154  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-435-3447        C  $            105.00 

939  MEADOWLARK DR  787-404-9996        C  $              93.76 

 $              30.15 

 9/30/2025 12:49:27 PM



1032  JOHN PAUL JONES LN  540-435-3218        C  $            131.16 

1213  FOUNDERS WAY  540-746-8009        C  $            121.96 

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR                      C

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  540-705-5838        C

348  COLLICELLO ST  757-749-0528        C  $              93.97 

881  JACKSON ST  919-868-8646        C  $              84.37 

802  NORTHFIELD CT  540-746-1351        C  $              51.49 

1032  JOHN PAUL JONES LN  540-435-3218        C  $              15.41 

1213  FOUNDERS WAY  540-746-8009        C  $              58.40 

348  COLLICELLO ST  757-749-0528        C  $              29.36 

610  GAY ST APT C 540-256-2829        C  $              36.85 

433  KELLEY ST  540-435-4766        C  $              31.18 

1410  BRADLEY DR  540-214-0902        C  $                9.43 

1833  WILLOW HILL DR  540-908-1154        C  $              64.72 

204  SOUTH AVE APT A 540-383-8362        C  $              31.19 

175  LOGAN LN                      C  $              55.04 

2030  BEERY RD APT A 540-383-2476        C  $              60.55 

31  SOUTHGATE CT STE 202 540-908-9584        C  $              62.31 

2396  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-607-7912        O  $              12.43 

939  MEADOWLARK DR  787-404-9996        C  $            109.41 

1833  WILLOW HILL DR  540-908-1154        C  $              74.67 

204  SOUTH AVE APT A 540-383-8362        C  $              36.91 

31  SOUTHGATE CT STE 202 540-908-9584        C  $              76.92 

2396  BRECKENRIDGE CT  540-607-7912        O  $              41.95 

342  BRUCE ST  540-405-2707        C  $              52.46 

1157  COMMERCIAL CT  540-305-0188        C  $              78.19 

401  KELLEY ST  540-217-1273        C  $              49.80 

404  GAY ST  540-692-5077        C  $              13.68 

357  SUMMIT ST APT B 540-356-2128        C  $              71.55 

1154  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-435-3447        C  $              56.68 

464  ELIZABETH ST  540-607-7766        C  $              56.98 

57  PAUL ST                      C  $            106.19 

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR                      C

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  540-705-5838        C

881  JACKSON ST  919-868-8646        C  $              55.31 

542  VIRGINIA AVE  540-214-4384        C  $              42.95 

450  COLLICELLO ST  540-830-8547        C  $              56.08 

802  NORTHFIELD CT  540-746-1351        C  $            109.40 

141  SOUTHAMPTON DR APT B 540-705-6849        C  $            125.04 

 $              60.55 

 $              55.04 
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1739  KINGSTON CT  540-419-1837        C  $              71.43 

175  LOGAN LN                      C  $              55.04 

2030  BEERY RD APT A 540-383-2476        C  $              60.55 

1081  PORT REPUBLIC RD  540-560-1002        O  $            332.00 

955  NORTHFIELD CT  540-432-6227        C  $              48.53 

881  JACKSON ST  919-868-8646        C  $              40.57 

175  LOGAN LN                      C  $              20.18 

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR                      C

1141  MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  540-705-5838        C

1157  COMMERCIAL CT  540-305-0188        C  $              61.40 

681  MAIN ST                      C  $                6.10 

401  KELLEY ST  540-217-1273        C  $              75.04 

404  GAY ST  540-692-5077        C  $              81.85 

357  SUMMIT ST APT B 540-356-2128        C  $              65.04 

1154  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-435-3447        C  $              56.68 

464  ELIZABETH ST  540-607-7766        C  $            113.44 

835  MEADOWLARK DR  540-529-2800        C  $              38.04 

1414  FOUNDERS WAY  540-271-0834        C  $              30.74 

57  PAUL ST                      C  $              60.55 

263  WOLFE ST  540-773-9824        O  $              78.28 

542  VIRGINIA AVE  540-214-4384        C  $              74.72 

450  COLLICELLO ST  540-830-8547        C  $            131.08 

1210  BIRCH DR APT B 614-446-6549        C  $            125.04 

1029  CHICAGO AVE UNIT 8A 540-435-4176        C  $              13.29 

450  GREEN ST  585-851-2843        C  $            129.20 

802  NORTHFIELD CT  540-746-1351        C  $              55.04 

357  SUMMIT ST APT B 540-356-2128        C  $              17.34 

542  VIRGINIA AVE  540-214-4384        C  $              19.51 

1081  PORT REPUBLIC RD  540-560-1002        O  $            217.93 

263  WOLFE ST  540-773-9824        O  $              25.68 

802  NORTHFIELD CT  540-746-1351        C  $              27.53 

1378  CENTRAL AVE APT B 540-383-0582        C  $              15.04 

141  SOUTHAMPTON DR APT B 540-705-6849        C  $              55.04 

1739  KINGSTON CT  540-419-1837        C  $            146.43 

2030  BEERY RD APT A 540-383-2476        C  $              55.04 

788  HILLMONT CIR STE 102 540-746-1749        C  $              52.02 

1157  COMMERCIAL CT  540-305-0188        C  $              82.09 

450  COLLICELLO ST  540-830-8547        C  $            116.46 

450  GREEN ST  585-851-2843        C  $            110.68 

 $              38.53 
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1210  BIRCH DR APT B 614-446-6549        C  $              75.73 

1029  CHICAGO AVE UNIT 8A 540-435-4176        C  $              45.50 

244  COMMERCE DR  540-478-3667        C  $              44.24 

464  ELIZABETH ST  540-607-7766        C  $            128.78 

401  KELLEY ST  540-217-1273        C  $            105.05 

2030  BEERY RD APT A 540-383-2476        C  $              79.84 

141  SOUTHAMPTON DR APT B 540-705-6849        C  $              73.45 

42  EMERSON LN  773-892-6180        C  $              23.72 

681  MAIN ST                      C  $              55.04 

404  GAY ST  540-692-5077        C  $              94.29 

406  SUMMIT ST APT B 360-270-5648        C  $              55.04 

1154  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-435-3447        C  $            103.35 

835  MEADOWLARK DR  540-529-2800        C  $              71.19 

1414  FOUNDERS WAY  540-271-0834        C  $              78.19 

57  PAUL ST                      C  $              55.04 

478  CARDINAL DR  540-870-3115        C  $            106.55 

854  HILLSIDE AVE  540-383-4284        C  $              31.55 

404  GAY ST  540-692-5077        C  $              36.69 

1154  OLD FURNACE RD APT A 540-435-3447        C  $              35.90 

1378  CENTRAL AVE APT B 540-383-0582        C  $            105.81 

1739  KINGSTON CT  540-419-1837        C  $            167.73 

77  PLEASANT HILL RD  304-257-8706        C  $                0.60 

270  WEST AVE                      O  $            109.06 

260  BRUCE ST  434-882-7577        C  $              17.49 

788  HILLMONT CIR STE 102 540-746-1749        C  $              61.40 

2486  RESERVOIR ST APT D 540-333-6404        C  $                6.25 

406  SUMMIT ST APT B 360-270-5648        C  $              74.25 

1881  MAIN ST  540-433-5499        O  $              22.70 

57  PAUL ST                      C  $              94.48 

681  MAIN ST                      C  $              72.48 

77  PLEASANT HILL RD  304-257-8706        C  $              95.84 

16  WILLOW ST  828-855-5447        O  $              63.30 

270  WEST AVE                      O  $              36.69 

2114  PURPLE AND GOLD WAY  5164515857          C  $            187.95 

1117  COMMERCIAL CT  540-830-1805        C  $              15.01 

835  MEADOWLARK DR  540-529-2800        C  $              83.02 

1414  FOUNDERS WAY  540-271-0834        C  $              71.08 

272  VIEW ST  804-495-7739        C  $            284.59 

24  WASHINGTON ST  703-472-7068        C  $            112.61 
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731  JEFFERSON ST  540-282-7686        C  $              81.46 

1285  COUNTRY CLUB CT  540-578-4382        C  $            106.35 

478  CARDINAL DR  540-870-3115        C  $              71.55 

1021  JEFFERSON ST  540-209-7461        C  $            183.24 

854  HILLSIDE AVE  540-383-4284        C  $              71.55 

788  HILLMONT CIR STE 102 540-746-1749        C  $              62.14 

835  MEADOWLARK DR  540-529-2800        C  $              22.02 

1211  HARMONY DR STE B 540-245-0972        C  $                4.01 

24  WASHINGTON ST  703-472-7068        C  $              69.23 

731  JEFFERSON ST  540-282-7686        C  $            181.21 

1739  KINGSTON CT  540-419-1837        C  $            104.08 

164  PLEASANT HILL RD APT E 540-246-2430        O  $              39.21 

260  BRUCE ST  434-882-7577        C  $              84.08 

2486  RESERVOIR ST APT D 540-333-6404        C  $              77.04 

1414  FOUNDERS WAY  540-271-0834        C  $              67.30 

134  GRATTAN ST  202-642-7221        C  $                9.27 

164  PLEASANT HILL RD APT E 540-246-2430        O  $              28.43 

1173  HIGH ST APT A 540-217-1833        O  $              26.69 

260  BRUCE ST  434-882-7577        C  $              78.17 

1029  CHICAGO AVE UNIT 5B 832-994-6023        C  $              42.63 

1117  COMMERCIAL CT  540-830-1805        C  $              82.36 

1231  POETS CT  939-788-2646        C  $            104.73 

2486  RESERVOIR ST APT D 540-333-6404        C  $              46.34 

1739  KINGSTON CT  540-419-1837        C  $            145.38 

1276  VICTORIAN VILLAGE DR  304-257-3314        C  $              17.50 

611  MYRTLE ST APT B 540-607-2425        C  $              11.22 

1410  COUNTRY CLUB CT  540-214-0077        C  $              28.32 

1414  COUNTRY CLUB CT  540-236-2283        C  $              46.25 

615  WILLOW ST  540-560-1002        C  $              30.61 

910  COLLEGE AVE  540-435-2659        C  $              63.77 

478  CARDINAL DR  540-870-3115        C  $              71.55 

1021  JEFFERSON ST  540-209-7461        C  $            345.76 

854  HILLSIDE AVE  540-383-4284        C  $              71.55 

611  MYRTLE ST APT B 540-607-2425        C  $              19.51 

2352  AVALON WOODS DR  540-830-7948        C  $              20.88 

615  WILLOW ST  540-560-1002        C  $            120.09 

26,205.63$       
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E-mail Address

MONOXIDE4TH25@ICLOUD.COM

2017ADALYNSMOMMY@GMAIL.COM

JPLIVINGOOD@GMAIL.COM

JOELSARMIENTO339@GMAIL.COM

YESSEPORTILLO00@GMAIL.COM

DENISEDIXONSCRAPBOOKQUEEN@GMAIL.

COM

SAMCJONES17@GMAIL.COM

NIKOOPONT777@OUTLOOK.COM

TANYABAILEY053@GMAIL.COM

BOSSMANDUNSTAN2@ICLOUD.COM

HOWLDEAD@GMAIL.COM

TMILLER22664@YAHOO.COM

JFITZ55@GMAIL.COM

ANGELLUNSFORD1985@YAHOO.COM

RAYRAYQUEEN198139@GMAIL.COM

CMCCRARY64@YAHOO.COM

CORYHOWARD@VT.EDU

JASMORALES005@GMAIL.COM

TANYABAILEY053@GMAIL.COM

DENINB8@GMAIL.COM

EMILMATTEOCLASS12@GMAIL.COM

MISTYSEAY6@GMAIL.COM

DBURNSINTHEHOUSE@AOL.COM

SABRINA_HENSLEY@YAHOO.COM
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BOSSMANDUNSTAN2@ICLOUD.COM

DBURNSINTHEHOUSE@AOL.COM

SABRINA_HENSLEY@YAHOO.COM

MURRA2RE@DUKES.JMU.EDU

GARYEJD@GMAIL.COM

HOWLDEAD@GMAIL.COM

HERRERAHM13@GMAIL.COM

TMILLER22664@YAHOO.COM

JAMIELIN081214@GMAIL.COM

JFITZ55@GMAIL.COM

HORNINGS6@YAHOO.COM

ANGELLUNSFORD1985@YAHOO.COM

RAYRAYQUEEN198139@GMAIL.COM

CMCCRARY64@YAHOO.COM

CORYHOWARD@VT.EDU

JASMORALES005@GMAIL.COM

WEEZYMEEE@GMAIL.COM

MARCOLONG84@GMAIL.COM

BUSINESS@DNRONLINE.COM

BUSINESS@DNRONLINE.COM

MISTYSEAY6@GMAIL.COM

TMILLER22664@YAHOO.COM

RAYRAYQUEEN198139@GMAIL.COM

EMILMATTEOCLASS12@GMAIL.COM

JFITZ55@GMAIL.COM
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ANGELLUNSFORD1985@YAHOO.COM

MIGUELANGELLUISMOTA@HOTMAIL.COM

CORYHOWARD@VT.EDU

JASMORALES005@GMAIL.COM

WEEZYMEEE@GMAIL.COM

HORNINGS6@YAHOO.COM

GARYEJD@GMAIL.COM

HERRERAHM13@GMAIL.COM

CAROLINASCENCIO33HN@YAHOO.COM

BONNIEHENDERSON91@GMAIL.COM

JYTOLLIVER@AOL.COM

HOWLDEAD@GMAIL.COM

JESSICAKENNEDY683@GMAIL.COM

JAMIELIN081214@GMAIL.COM

DOZERJO1989@GMAIL.COM

CMCCRARY64@YAHOO.COM

DOZERJO1989@GMAIL.COM

JYTOLLIVER@AOL.COM

JAMIELIN081214@GMAIL.COM

CLASE1502@GMAIL.COM

DSCARPENTRY@GMAIL.COM

CMCCRARY64@YAHOO.COM

CAROLINASCENCIO33HN@YAHOO.COM

ADJ4110@GMAIL.COM

BONNIEHENDERSON91@GMAIL.COM

MRS.CRMOATS@GMAIL.COM
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HOWLDEAD@GMAIL.COM

JESSICAKENNEDY683@GMAIL.COM

MIKEDALYRIC@GMAIL.COM

LARRY.DUKES@FIREHOUSESUBS.COM

BONNIEHENDERSON91@GMAIL.COM

SCHMACK@GMAIL.COM

HOWLDEAD@GMAIL.COM

JESSICAKENNEDY683@GMAIL.COM

CLASE1502@GMAIL.COM

DSCARPENTRY@GMAIL.COM

RE191600@GMAIL.COM

ADJ4110@GMAIL.COM

CLASE1502@GMAIL.COM

DSCARPENTRY@GMAIL.COM

CAROLINASCENCIO33HN@YAHOO.COM

MRS.CRMOATS@GMAIL.COM

ANGELZE84@GMAIL.COM

MIKEDALYRIC@GMAIL.COM

LPATTON97@HOTMAIL.COM

WOOLWEAVERF@GMAIL.COM

CAROLINASCENCIO33HN@YAHOO.COM

MIKEDALYRIC@GMAIL.COM

SOFIADAGUIRRES@GMAIL.COM

NEILLIZA.PORTER@GMAIL.COM

TTS@TIMETOSHINECLEANING.BIZ
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GC22801@GMAIL.COM

RE191600@GMAIL.COM

JEN28MEJIA@GMAIL.COM

EMMAVICTORIAAA3@GMAIL.COM

GC22801@GMAIL.COM

RE191600@GMAIL.COM

MOSS106@HOTMAIL.COM

MRS.CRMOATS@GMAIL.COM

JENSTEW28@GMAIL.COM

ANGELZE84@GMAIL.COM

BVICENTE85@GMAIL.COM

LPATTON97@HOTMAIL.COM

FERYORTEGA72@GMAIL.COM

SOFIADAGUIRRES@GMAIL.COM

NEILLIZA.PORTER@GMAIL.COM

RAYCRAWFORDCOTTAGECHEESE@GMAIL.C

OMTTS@TIMETOSHINECLEANING.BIZ

PAULNORRELL@GMAIL.COM

JEN28MEJIA@GMAIL.COM

ANGELZE84@GMAIL.COM

JEN28MEJIA@GMAIL.COM

PAULNORRELL@GMAIL.COM

SOFIADAGUIRRES@GMAIL.COM

MARCELORODAS12@ICLOUD.COM

MRS.CRMOATS@GMAIL.COM

JENSTEW28@GMAIL.COM

ZITOFAN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

BVICENTE85@GMAIL.COM
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SHIRLEYPLUMMER51@GMAIL.COM

AMELIAMARTINEZ019@GMAIL.COM

LPATTON97@HOTMAIL.COM

VANNAH0022@GMAIL.COM

SHIRLEYPLUMMER51@GMAIL.COM

AMELIAMARTINEZ019@GMAIL.COM

LPATTON97@HOTMAIL.COM

MRS.CRMOATS@GMAIL.COM

JENSTEW28@GMAIL.COM

NKURUNZIZABENJAMIN09@GMAIL.COM

STANKFOOT7@GMAIL.COM

NEILLIZA.PORTER@GMAIL.COM

RAYCRAWFORDCOTTAGECHEESE@GMAIL.C

OMTTS@TIMETOSHINECLEANING.BIZ

AISHAETCHEGOIN26@HOTMAIL.COM

BVICENTE85@GMAIL.COM

STANKFOOT7@GMAIL.COM

TTS@TIMETOSHINECLEANING.BIZ

AISHAETCHEGOIN26@HOTMAIL.COM

ADELYNNVARA2016@GMAIL.COM

MARCELORODAS12@ICLOUD.COM

ZITOFAN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

SUAREZEDUARDO392@YAHOO.COM

DANEBEERS100@GMAIL.COM

ARCELIASERVIN266@GMAIL.COM

LADYT0622@GMAIL.COM

VANNAH0022@GMAIL.COM

PHOENIXDOWN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM
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CC.CRIST037@GMAIL.COM

NEILLIZA.PORTER@GMAIL.COM

RAYCRAWFORDCOTTAGECHEESE@GMAIL.C

OMJWSEMMIG@GMAIL.COM

NEILLIZA.PORTER@GMAIL.COM

MARCELORODAS12@ICLOUD.COM

ZITOFAN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

SUAREZEDUARDO392@YAHOO.COM

BROOKENOELLE0120@GMAIL.COM

WALKFAM22802@GMAIL.COM

DANEBEERS100@GMAIL.COM

ARCELIASERVIN266@GMAIL.COM

LADYT0622@GMAIL.COM

OBIECRUZ@ICLOUD.COM

KEVIN22CHANDLER@GMAIL.COM

VANNAH0022@GMAIL.COM

ARCELIASERVIN266@GMAIL.COM

JWSEMMIG@GMAIL.COM

VANNAH0022@GMAIL.COM

MRBOTTS89@GMAIL.COM

PHOENIXDOWN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

CC.CRIST037@GMAIL.COM

RAYCRAWFORDCOTTAGECHEESE@GMAIL.C

OMDYLANKADIEL21@GMAIL.COM

MARCELORODAS12@ICLOUD.COM

LADYT0622@GMAIL.COM
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OBIECRUZ@ICLOUD.COM

KEVIN22CHANDLER@GMAIL.COM

JDANIELRM2424@GMAIL.COM

SUAREZEDUARDO392@YAHOO.COM

RAYCRAWFORDCOTTAGECHEESE@GMAIL.C

OMPHOENIXDOWN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

DAILYDIORTWINE@GMAIL.COM

HENRY.AGUILAR26@ICLOUD.COM

ZITOFAN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

BROOKENOELLE0120@GMAIL.COM

WALKFAM22802@GMAIL.COM

DANEBEERS100@GMAIL.COM

KELLS8588@ICLOUD.COM

GABBARDCOURTNEY208@GMAIL.COM

ZITOFAN4LIFE@GMAIL.COM

MRBOTTS89@GMAIL.COM

CC.CRIST037@GMAIL.COM

FIELDSJ0320@GMAIL.COM

DUNIA20065@GMAIL.COM

1986FINCHMICHAEL@GMAIL.COM

DYLANKADIEL21@GMAIL.COM

CHRISTIANALLENHAINES@GMAIL.COM

HENRY.AGUILAR26@ICLOUD.COM

DANEBEERS100@GMAIL.COM

FIELDSJ0320@GMAIL.COM

JUDYTEMPLON@YAHOO.COM

DUNIA20065@GMAIL.COM

ANABELLA_RUBIO@AOL.COM

BROOKENOELLE0120@GMAIL.COM

WALKFAM22802@GMAIL.COM

BOWLESEM@GMAIL.COM

AAAREHART@GMAIL.COM
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SAMAREE951@GMAIL.COM

SAIYANKONIG87@GMAIL.COM

KELLS8588@ICLOUD.COM

COPPIANOXPRESSLLC@GMAIL.COM

GABBARDCOURTNEY208@GMAIL.COM

DYLANKADIEL21@GMAIL.COM

BROOKENOELLE0120@GMAIL.COM

VMAGGIE45@YAHOO.COM

AAAREHART@GMAIL.COM

SAMAREE951@GMAIL.COM

CC.CRIST037@GMAIL.COM

1986FINCHMICHAEL@GMAIL.COM

CHRISTIANALLENHAINES@GMAIL.COM

WALKFAM22802@GMAIL.COM

ERICABURO@YAHOO.COM

PACHECOTRUCKING77@GMAIL.COM

1986FINCHMICHAEL@GMAIL.COM

VTUGWELDS@GMAIL.COM

KRONO1976@GMAIL.COM

CHRISTIANALLENHAINES@GMAIL.COM

CC.CRIST037@GMAIL.COM

ANNAROWAN27@HOTMAIL.COM

JMINEAR73@GMAIL.COM

GVENEY1@GMAIL.COM

RICHARDSONLARON5@GMAIL.COM

KELLS8588@ICLOUD.COM

COPPIANOXPRESSLLC@GMAIL.COM

GABBARDCOURTNEY208@GMAIL.COM

TACOMAON36S@GMAIL.COM
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